69
Specifications
Benefits
Description
Features
TTEEMMPPEERRAATTUURREE  &&  MMEECCHHAANNIICCAALL  CCHHAARRAACCTTEERRIISSTTIICCSS
MMaaxx  DDiiaapphhrraaggmm  TTeemmppeerraattuurree:: 750oF (400oC)

D-16562 Bergfelde / Berlin
70
Ordering Guide
www.dynisco.comHotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone   +1  508 541 9400
Fax       +1  508 541 6206
Email     infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA)
All dimensions are inches (mm).
4352 X X XX X XX XX XX X XX XX XXX
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations.  Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used.  For additional
options please consult factory.
45° 30'
44° 30'
1.50
38.1mm
Ø
.45
11.4mm
3.00
76.2mm
.81
20.6mm
JAM BUSHING
1/2-20 UNF-2A
 1/2 HEX
4.63 + FLEX LENGTH + RIGID LENGTH ±.25 (6.35 mm)
(117.6mm)
RIGID LENGTH
±.06 (1.5mm)
.414
.412
10.52mm
10.46mm
Ø
.307
.305
7.8mm
7.75mm
Ø
.125
.120
3.18mm
3.05mm
.318
.312
8.08mm
7.93mm
.38
9.5mm
Ø
.37
9.4mm
.69
17.6mm
Ø
FLEX LENGTH
±.12 (3.1mm)
.06 (1.52mm) CAPILLARY
  TUBE, TYPE 347 SST
BENDIX CONN. PT02A-10-6P
OR EQUIV.
MATING CONN. PT06A-10-6S (SR)
OR EQUIV.
A
A